
2024-25 SIG Main Contacts

SIG Name SIG Chair/President SIG Chair/President Email
Aggie PreMed Mentorship Swetha Ganesan sganesan@ucdavis.edu

American Medical Women's Association Chiara Giordani cagiordani@ucdavis.edu

American Muslim Medical Association - 
UC Davis

Amin Entezam aaentezam@ucdavis.edu

Anesthesiology Ellie Tsang ehtsang@ucdavis.edu
Armenian Adam Guemidjian aguemidjian@ucdavis.edu
Art Ann Thu Ly atly@ucdavis.edu
Association of Native American Medical 
Students 

Temerity Bauer, Cristina Alvarez
tcbauer@ucdavis.edu; 
cealvarez@ucdavis.edu

Association of Women Surgeons Stephanie Warrior, Savannah Lukkes
srwarrior@ucdavis.edu; 
selukkes@ucdavis.edu

Basketball James Aboagye jbaboagye@ucdavis.edu

Cardiovascular Medicine Sofiya Ghazaryan, Eyonna Woghiren
sghazaryan@ucdavis.edu; 
emwoghiren@ucdavis.edu

Chess Mitch Walters mtwalters@ucdavis.edu
Christian Medical Fellowship Stephanie Warrior srwarrior@ucdavis.edu
Climbing Vivian Pae vjpae@ucdavis.edu
Coalition for Health Equity Katherine Sayaseng kdsayaseng@ucdavis.edu
Community Health Collective Tiffany Wong tifwo@ucdavis.edu
Crochet & Knitting Catherine Jovez cvjovez@ucdavis.edu
Dermatology Rawlings Lyle relyle@ucdavis.edu
Developing MINDS Abigail Low aylow@ucdavis.edu

Diagnostic and Interventional Radiology Katherine Liu ktliu@ucdavis.edu

Disaster Medicine Anna Perry anmperry@ucdavis.edu

Emergency Medicine Anna Perry, Haley Shah
anmperry@ucdavis.edu; 
hbshah@ucdavis.edu

Family and Community Medicine Jace Decker
jacedecker2@gmail.com; 
jjdecker@ucdavis.edu

Filipino Americans in Medicine Ian-Paolo Marquez ipmarquez@ucdavis.edu

Flu Crew Mildred Hernandez mehernandezsanchez@ucdavis.edu

Food for Thought Ethan Amador, Conan Lee
eaamador@ucdavis.edu; 
cohlee@ucdavis.edu 

Friends of Dialysis Lillit Vardanyan lvardanyan@ucdavis.edu
Gastroenterology Felicia Zhornitsky fzhornitsky@ucdavis.edu
Global Health Vivian Pae vjpae@ucdavis.edu
Gold Humanism Honor Society Carly Robinson carrobinson@ucdavis.edu
Health At Every Size Julian Prieto prieto@ucdavis.edu
Hematology/Oncology Tu Le tucle@ucdavis.edu
Homegrown Cafe Angel Ibarra aglibarra@ucdavis.edu
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Internal Medicine Yee May Lwin, Lilit Vardanyan 
ymlwin@ucdavis.edu; 
lvardanyan@ucdavis.edu 

Jewish Medical Student Association 
Aaron Siegman, Andres (Drew) 
Ramos

adsiegman@ucdavis.edu; 
antramos@ucdavis.edu

Latino Medical Student Association Deanna Orozco deeorozco@ucdavis.edu
Leadership Student Interest Group at 
UCDSOM

Natalie Pearlman nepearlman@ucdavis.edu

Lifestyle Medicine Bri Wummer bwummer@ucdavis.edu
Medical Improv Noreen Mansuri nmansuri@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students for Choice 
Anusha Gogulapati, Natalia Anixter, 
Ashley Martinez 

agogulapati@ucdavis.edu; 
nranixter@ucdavis.edu; 
ashmartinez@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students Pride Alliance 
(formerly: Gender and Sexual Diversity)

Taliesin St James tystjames@ucdavis.edu

Medical Students with Chronic 
Conditions and Disabilities Wellness & 
Support

Alisha Romdule Khieu arkhieu@ucdavis.edu

Middle Eastern North African South Asian 
Medical Student Association

Harjeet Mann hkmann@ucdavis.edu

Money in Medicine Ethan Amador, Thant Zaw
eaamador@ucdavis.edu; 
thzaw@ucdavis.edu

Neurology Jorge Murillo jomurillo@ucdavis.edu
Neurosurgery Jonathan Mo jomo@ucdavis.edu
Non-Traditional Christi Candido mdcandido@ucdavis.edu
Obstetrics and Gynecology Deanna Orozco deeorozco@ucdavis.edu

Ophthalmology
Joyce Kang, Micah Joy Patag 
San Agustin

joykang@ucdavis.edu; 
mjsanagustin@ucdavis.edu

Orthopedics/Sports Medicine Frank Sierra fjsierra@ucdavis.edu

Otolaryngology (ENT) Jonathan Mo, Savannah Lukkes
jomo@ucdavis.edu; 
selukkes@ucdavis.edu

Outdoor Education and Experience Tonya Khounani tpkhounani@ucdavis.edu
Pathology Beatriz Cuevas beacuevas@ucdavis.edu
Pediatrics Maria Clarke mtclarke@ucdavis.edu

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation Joseph Morrison, Thao Nguyen
tmknguyen@ucdavis.edu; 
jcmorrison@ucdavis.edu

Physicianeering Elias Jbeily ehjbeily@ucdavis.edu
Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery Nina Yu njyu@ucdavis.edu
Postbacc Mentorship Program at UC 
Davis School of Medicine

Chance Bennett cwbennett@ucdavis.edu
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Running
Adam Bowles, Nina Ham, Mildred 
Hernandez

ajbowles@ucdavis.edu; 
ndham@ucdavis.edu; 
mehernandezsanchez@ucdavis.edu

Slavic, Eastern European and Eurasian 
Student Association

Lilit Vardanyan lvardanyan@ucdavis.edu

Soccer Jorge Murillo jomurillo@ucdavis.edu
Socially Responsible Surgeons Stefany Torres sltorres@ucdavis.edu

South Asian Medical Student Association
Anusha Gogulapati, Stephanie 
Warrior, Haley Shah 

Agogulapati@ucdavis.edu; 
srwarrior@ucdavis.edu; 
hbshah@ucdavis.edu

Southeast Asian in Medicine Christi Candido mdcandido@ucdavis.edu
Spikeball Eddie Tann etann@ucdavis.edu
Stockton Harm Reduction Program David Yang dvdyang@ucdavis.edu
Stockton Health Empowerment 
Conference

Christi Candido mdcandido@ucdavis.edu

Student National Medical Association Zikora Akah zrakah@ucdavis.edu

Surgery Maria Clarke mtclarke@ucdavis.edu
Tennis Briana Arquilevich barquile@ucdavis.edu
Ultrasound Sofiya Ghazaryan sghazaryan@ucdavis.edu
Volleyball Diego Sevilla-Marquez dsmarquez@ucdavis.edu

Wellness 
Adam Bowles, Nina Ham, Katherine 
Sayaseng, Payal Sidhu

ajbowles@ucdavis.edu; 
ndham@ucdavis.edu; 
kdsayaseng@ucdavis.edu; 
ppsidhu@ucdavis.edu

White Coats for Black Lives Maydha Dhanuka mdhanuka@ucdavis.edu
Women Leading Healthy Change Tu Le tucle@ucdavis.edu
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